

MATERIALE INSTALATII SI REPARATII

I.D.: 39348740

Data publicarii: 24.10.19 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 10.337,67 RON - 10.337,67 RON

Descriere: COT 32X32 PEHD.....4 X 6.72 =26.88 ROBINET 1''N
 1.....3X 27.73= 83.19 TEU 32 PEHD.....2 X
 9.24 = 18.48 MUFA 32 PEHD.....4 X 6.72 =26.88 MANUSI
 PROTECTIE.....4 X 3.78 = 15.12 TRAFLET BURETE 10 CM.....20
 X 1.68 =33.60 PENSULA 606 X 4.62 =27.72 TRAFLET CU
 TAVITA 10 CM.....10 X 8.40 =84.00 RADIATOR PURMO C 22X600X1000.....2 X
 407.56 = 815.12 RACORD APA INOX60.....8 X 14.28 = 114.24 GARNITURI
 DIFERITE50 X 0.84 = 42.00 MATURA 40 STR.....1 X
 18.48 =18.48 ATA DE TRASAT.....2X 12.60 = 25.20 VAR 20
 KG.....2 X 12.60 = 25.20 COLTAR CU PLASA
24 X 3.36 = 80.64 DISC ABRAZIV 125.....10 X 3.36
 = 33.60 SIFON ½ -40.....4 X 10.92 =43.68 BATERIE HERMETIQ ER-A
 5041 X 226.89 = 226.89 TEAVA MULTISTRAT 110 -2ML.....5 X 21.00 = 105
 TEAVA MULTISTRAT 110-1ML.....5 X 10.08 = 50.40 RAMIFICATIE 110/110-
 45.....6 X 7.14 = 42.84 COT 110/45-90-67.....16 X 3.36 = 53.76
 REDUCTIE 110-50.....4 X 2.52 = 10.08 CIMENT MULTIBAT 40
 KG.....12 X 19.33 = 231.96 TINCI 40 KG.....8 X 24.37 =
 194.96 VAS DE EXP. VERT CU SUPTOR 100L.....1 X 773.11 = 773.11 HIDROFOR STANDARD
 100-24.....1 X 567.23 = 567.23 SILICON ELASTORUBER.....5 X 20.17
 = 100.85 CUI BETON 4.5.....200X 0.29 =58.00 OSB 15 /18
 2.5MX1.25M.....9 X88.24 = 794.16 VOPSEA 0.7534 X
 14.28 =485.52 VOPSEA LAVABILA 15 L.....4 X 184.87 = 739.48 NI